MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

National Match Course - CF Revolver

2016 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 319

Winner 5389 LANGE, DAVID 286 - 10 AN NRAPLAQUE AND A $50
GLEN ROCK, NJ - USA

2nd 5096 LENARDSON, JAMES R 283 - 4  SOAWARDPOINTS

TOLEDO, OH - USA

3rd 5235 GOOD, JIM 282 - 9 15 AWARD POINTS

WOODSTOCK, GA - USA

Special Award Winners

1 5389 LANGE, DAVID 286 - 10  T-SHIRT
GLEN ROCK, NJ - USA

2 5096 LENARDSON, JAMES R 283 - 4  T-SHRT
TOLEDO, OH - USA

3 5235 GOOD, JIM 282 . g  T-SHRT
WOODSTOCK, GA - USA

4 1787 MSG MANGO, ROBERT, USA RES 082 .8  T-SHRT
KANEOHE, HI - USA

5 5845 SCPO REED, BRIAN E, NAVY REG 281 . 5 T-SHRT
RAMONA, CA - USA

6 5650 HAYS, CHARLES N 279 . 5  T-SHIRT
BARODA, MI - USA

7 5075 VACURA, KEVIN J 277 - 8 T-SHIRT
RED WING, MN - USA

8 5777 PARRISH, PAUL E 276 - 3  T-SHIRT
ALBANY, GA - USA

9 5959 GIBBONS, STEVEN 274 - 7 T-SHIRT
LEWISTOWN, PA - USA

10 5014 LE, KHANG 274 . g  T-SHIRT
CHANTILLY, VA - USA

11 5266 KANG, RICHARD 273 - 4 T-SHIRT
DELMAR, MD - USA

12 6034 BELLIPANNI, ANTHONY B 272 .5 T-SHRT
BIRMINGHAM, AL - USA

13 1699 PFC HUDOCK, CHRISTOPHERP,USA RE 271 - g  T-SHRT
FORT BENNING, GA - USA

14 5161 FLEMING, CHRIS A 271 - 4  T-SHRT
OAKDALE, MN - USA

15 5489 MILEN, MICHAEL 270 - 4 T-SHIRT
ORLAND PARK, IL - USA

16 5913 GLENN, DAVE S 268 - 7 T-SHIRT
CLINTON, IL - USA

17 5430 FLEMING, WESLEY R 268 - 5 T-SHIRT
NEW PHILA, OH - USA

18 6098 HALL, JAMES 268 - 4  T-SHIRT
ANNISTON, AL - USA

Tie = Unbreakable Tie 2
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MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

National Match Course - CF Revolver

5793

5691

5460

1802

5782

5415

5222

5617

1739

5052

5004

6067

5341

5389 -
5096 -
5235 -
1787 -
5845 -
5650 -
5075 -
5777 -
5959 -
5014 -
5266 -
6034 -
1699 -
5161 -
5489 -
5913 -
5430 -
6098 -
5793 -
5691 -
5460 -
1802 -

Special Award Winners

HARTL, GUS
ETOBICOKE, ON - CAN

KEEFE, M P
CHICAGO, IL - USA

REID, RALPHA
MARION, IA - USA

HALES, JR., DEWEY T
MORRISVILLE, NC - USA

SHUE, JONATHAN E
STAFFORD, VA - USA

SCHOTLAND, JEFFREY C
PARKVILLE, MO - USA

KREIMER, MARK
CINCINNATI, OH - USA

CLARK, LARRY
ELLINGTON, CT - USA

SSGT JENKS Ill, LEIGH R., USAF N/G
UNDERHILL, VT - USA

YOUNG, TIMOTHY C
FRANKTOWN, CO - USA

SETTLE, ROBERT L
PAISLEY, FL - USA

KILLINGSWORTH, CDR USN RET STEVEN
WEST SACRAMENTO, CA - USA

PECK, JAMES
CHICAGO, IL - USA

LANGE, DAVID

LENARDSON, JAMES R

GOOD, JIM

MSG MANGO, ROBERT, USA RES
SCPO REED, BRIAN E, NAVY REG
HAYS, CHARLES N

VACURA, KEVIN J

PARRISH, PAUL E

GIBBONS, STEVEN

LE, KHANG

KANG, RICHARD

BELLIPANNI, ANTHONY B

PFC HUDOCK, CHRISTOPHER P, USA REG
FLEMING, CHRIS A

MILEN, MICHAEL

GLENN, DAVE S

FLEMING, WESLEY R

HALL, JAMES

HARTL, GUS

KEEFE, M P

REID, RALPH A

HALES, JR., DEWEY T
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MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

National Match Course - CF Revolver

5782 -
5415 -
5222 -
5617 -
1739 -
5052 -
5004 -
6067 -
5341 -
6021 -
5432 -
5342 -
5369 -
5814 -
5040 -
5265 -
5839 -
5088 -
5322 -
5399 -
1703 -
5849 -
5865 -
5968 -
5182 -
1733 -
5083 -
5899 -
5218 -
6079 -
1715 -
5149 -
6101 -
5098 -
5440 -
5039 -
5041 -
5993 -
5883 -
5905 -
5409 -
5127 -
1722 -
5352 -
5063 -
5175 -
6127 -
5371 -
5537 -
5350 -
5027 -
5462 -
5327 -
5778 -
5357 -
5433 -
5840 -
5100 -
5311 -

SHUE, JONATHAN E

SCHOTLAND, JEFFREY C

KREIMER, MARK

CLARK, LARRY

SSGT JENKS Ill, LEIGH R., USAF N/G
YOUNG, TIMOTHY C

SETTLE, ROBERT L
KILLINGSWORTH, CDR USN RET STEVEN
PECK, JAMES

OBENOUR, BRENT J

ABRAHAM, GREG

PAULEY, RD

DILLEY, MARVIN E

GILMORE, KELLEY

KOPSTEIN, ADAM

RAGSDALE, JACK

KOLESAR, ROBERT

FRANCIS, JOHN G

PETERSON, GARY P

ALLEN, THOMAS O

SSG MARKOWSKI, GREG , USA REG
RUSSELL, HARRY E

FARLEY, JOHN L

KEYSER, BRIAN A

LUCAS, MICHAEL T

PO1 PETROTTO, CHARLES, USCG REG
WILLATS, THOMAS

FORD, JERRY K

GALLO, ANTHONY P

STROHM, KENNETH F

BROWN, ROBERT L

LUMA, MICHAEL A

DARRIGAN, JOHN

MITCHELL, SCOTT P
HOBART-FLEMING, KIMBERLY
METCALFE, TIM

STYNER, PAUL

MAJ BOURNE, THOMAS E, USA RES
ZUCCALA, DOMINIC R

STEN, RICHARD W

GRUVER, DAVID A

AUTIELLO, ANTHONY

SMSG ALTMEYER, EDWARD , USAF N/G
CAMPBELL, EARL H

JARVIS, FRED

DAVIS, HURDIS T

TOLER LTC (RET), ALAN G

SAVINO, FRANK

CARFANGIA, ROGER

SCHNEIDER, AL

LABBE, TERRY L

BROMBERGER, JEFFREY L

HOLT, CHUCK M

VANDEWEGHE, MATTHEW
BENTLEY, HM

DICKINSON, ROGER L

CELIA, GINO

O'DONNELL, JOHN A

LLOYD, JEFFREY

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed
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MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

5264 -
5225 -
5760 -
5279 -
5754 -
5410 -
5767 -
5960 -
5359 -
5032 -
5811 -
6128 -
5073 -
5790 -
5105 -
5167 -
5525 -
5578 -
5465 -
5947 -
5942 -
5026 -
5772 -
5065 -
5290 -
1679 -
5364 -
5765 -
5285 -
5016 -
5441 -
5045 -
5964 -
1730 -
5037 -
5306 -
6008 -
1682 -
5526 -
5086 -
6009 -
5277 -
5394 -
5249 -
6137 -
5663 -
5268 -
5590 -
5354 -
5392 -
5604 -
5055 -
5447 -
5379 -
5006 -
5288 -
6071 -
5047 -
5565 -

National Match Course - CF Revolver

MARTINDALE, BRUCE C
MURPHY, WILLIAM J

KITTRELL, JERRY R

BERTRAND, PAUL F

ZUBER, THOMAS

CARTER, TED W

PARKER, GREGG R

CWO GRACE, LAWRENCE , USAN/G
NELSON, BOB

SILVA, TONY G

MSG BEATTY, ANTON G, USMC REG
WEBER, THEODORE J

TABALUS, RON

DEMICK, SCOTT D

MCKEAN, MARK J

JACKSON, ROBERT

FINLAY, KENT

OUELLETTE, MARK A

BAGESSE, ROBIN

HARRISON, ELWOOD F

HURT, DWAINE

LALANCETTE, PAULJ
BEKEBREDE, RONALD

PRICE, STEPHEN

MICELI, CHRISTOPHER

COL KITCHENS, GREGORY H, USMC RES
MAURER, RYAN L

TOMAC, RANDY L

HOLMES, DONALD G

HIRASUNA, STEPHEN
SCHAFFER, ERIC P

GRENO, MICHAEL A

SMITH, STEPHEN O

MAJ GRIMM, AARON L., USA N/G
HERRIN, ERIC

GEMMILL, JOHN W

STANIEK, SHANE

SGT RHIEL, CLARK J, USMC RES
MARINO, ANTHONY P

MEYERS, PHILLIP

STAMPER, WILLIAM

GRACE, DAVID H

MILLER, SAMUEL R

BAUGHMAN, RICHARD E

BRONG, ANTHONY J
MESSERSCHMIDT, ROBERT
ARNOLD, JOE

FONTAINE, DAVID A

SPIKER, ALLEN
REICHENBECHER, VERNON
LEWIS, DUANE

INGBER, AL

MCCASKILL, ISAAC C

DUTTON, WILLIAM C
DICKERSON, LATEIF

TENNEY, VERNON

CDR MARVELL, JONATHAN , NAVY REG
DIPIETRO, TOM K

CASE, ROBERT L
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MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

National Match Course - CF Revolver

5944 -
5174 -
5586 -
1803 -
5099 -
5312 -
1809 -
1727 -
5768 -
5275 -
5335 -
5013 -
5130 -
5417 -
5332 -
5941 -
5180 -
5773 -
5853 -
5407 -

STOCKMAN, DAVID V

DOBSON, WILLIAM J

BENDEN, CHRISTOPHER

TALBOTT, ALAN

MARRIOTT, KEVIN

ADAMS, JACK

SFC GERHARDT, RUSSELL V, USA N/G
SSG COGGSHALL, JOHN, USA N/G
WEHRMANN, SCOTT

WELCH, STEVEN

PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN

ZALUD, MELVIN W

MAKSOUT, RONALD S

KRIEK, DENNIS

POWER, JEFFREY R

ANDREWS, JEFFREY E

JENKINS, MARK

FULTZ, ROBERT J

BRATTON, GEORGE A

BUESING, KEITH

5112 - ADAMS, PETER S

5278 -
5949 -
5074 -
5079 -
5154 -
5988 -
5826 -
5436 -
5837 -
5716 -
5672 -
6041 -
5474 -
1725 -
5758 -
5200 -
5028 -
5388 -
5192 -
5395 -
5375 -
5827 -
5372 -
5280 -
5491 -
5490 -
1667 -
5676 -
5046 -
5425 -
5810 -
5339 -
5457 -
5009 -
5240 -
6107 -
5431 -
5223 -

KOVACH, ROBERT

HILL, JAN M

BERMAN, GARY L
STEINBRECHER, RON

ALBERS, MICHAEL H

SSG BEAUREGARD, BRUCE C, USAN/G
WANGEL, MARC

WASILNAK, MARC

MSG YOUNG, RALPH E, USAN/G
LINDSLEY, MARK H

KILMER, JOHN P

SSG PRINCE, MARK A, USA N/G
SOKLASKI, MICHAEL G

SPC PENA, NESTOR , USAN/G
SIROIS, RICHARD J

VERNON, MICHAEL R

TAKATA, RUSSELL S

PANE, DONALD N

WALL, CHARLES

CLAY, TIMOTHY C

HOGLE, DANE

STEPP, TRENT M

CUE, NICK

LAURIN, MARK J

MORMAN, JAMES A

ROY, TODD C

BRUCE, SCOTTM

HARRIS, WAYNE W

BARILLO, DAVID

PO1 CHAVEZ, MARCO , NAVY REG
RASCH, CHARLES

FRIDLEY, ROBERT A

HERING, TRENTON

WEBER, JOEL F

EKBLAD, JEFF S

SFC KEENOM, DAVID , USA N/G
FLEMING, DONALD L
WOJCOSKI, STANLEY
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MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

6061 -
5398 -
5214 -
5244 -
5053 -
5627 -
6043 -
5102 -
5318 -
5358 -
5236 -
5206 -
5896 -
5365 -
6084 -
5577 -
5090 -
5458 -
5334 -
5459 -
5401 -
5411 -
5885 -
5948 -
5148 -
5138 -
5575 -
5703 -
5594 -
5515 -
5427 -
5789 -
5231 -
5199 -
5664 -
5443 -
5181 -
5393 -
5744 -
5003 -
5178 -
5246 -
5444 -
5709 -
5213 -
5801 -
5507 -
5145 -
5069 -
5546 -
5038 -
5374 -
5185 -
5196 -
5623 -
5794 -
5238 -
5064 -
5129 -

BUTRICK, MATTHEW
HUEHN, JEFF
SCHNECK, DAVID
GEISLER, RICHARD W
KOZLOWSKI, MAX F
WOLVERTON, ROBERT
RATLEDGE, THOMAS L
NASS, DAVID T

OHM, GARY

BAN, GEORGE
TONEFF, STEVE N
COLVIN, DAVID G
CLOSE, STEPHEN M
ROBINSON, JOE D

VANBUSKIRK, ROGER E

ESPOSITO, ANDREW
GOODMAN, MARK E
DEDIER, STEVE T
NORRIS, JOHN
GODBEY, ALAN L
HENSCHEL, ROBERT R
CARTER, SUE
CALVE, CLARK J
MARRIOTT, BRENT C
LOSER, STEPHEN T
WILSON, RALPH A
WOLFLICK, RONALD B
HILE, THOMAS E
SODEN, KENNETH R
PERRY, CHRIS
RIDER, LARRY
DEMICK, JAIME E
EMANUELE, JOSEPH
VINCENT, MICHAEL J
HERRIN, JON
HOWIE, DAVID E
GATES, RICHARD
COLWELL, MICHAEL
BOWERS, GUY R
BERMAN, EUGENE
BOGATH, RICHARD
MCKENZIE, DON L
SCHIRADO, ALLEN
KELLY, WARREN W
BRYGIDER, MICHAEL
STRIFFLER, PAUL J
SHAUVER, STEVEN M
RESCINITI, JOHN D
MAIER, HENRY

National Match Course - CF Revolver

LCDR ALLEN, DAVID L, NAVY RES

HALL, DOUGLAS J
SUMMERS, KENDALL J
VERHASSELT, BOB

KENAWELL, DOUGLAS W

WEIRICH, RANDY L
BURRIDGE, HARRY

WALDRON, FRANKLIN D

DOWELL, JOHN
PATTEL, SUSAN M

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed
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Competitor Ranking
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199 -
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199

198 - 1
197 - 2
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197
196
195
195
194 - 1
194
193 - 1
193
192 - 1
192 - 1
190
189 - 2
188 - 1
188
185 - 2
185
182 - 3
182
181 - 2
180
180
174
170 - 2

167
166 - 1
165 - 1
164
161
160
155
155
152 - 2
148
147
144 - 1
144
134
127
113
113
11 -1
109
9 -1
82 -1

MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

5383 -
5237 -
5796 -

National Match Course - CF Revolver

MATHIS, DAVID
SNYDERMAN, MANUEL
PASQUINO, LOUIS M

5111 - KLECKA, ALBERT C

1720 -
5898 -
5356 -
5042 -
5001 -
5456 -
5785 -
5123 -
5367 -
5204 -
6004 -
5373 -
5817 -
5607 -
5715 -
5208 -
5310 -
5659 -
6018 -
5139 -
5400 -
6042 -
5771 -
5413 -
5203 -
6144 -
5269 -
5730 -
5382 -
5405 -
6155 -
5505 -
5611 -
1734 -
5147 -
5979 -
5595 -
5289 -
5762 -
5256 -
5424 -
5517 -
1766 -
5692 -
5221 -
5923 -
5376 -
5501 -
5418 -
1668 -
5146 -
5210 -
5966 -
5406 -
1666 -

MAJ PAGE, DWAYNE K, USA N/G

GAYKAN, STEPHEN A
SCHILZ, RICH G

MICHEL, FREDERICK W
HALE, JERRY R
NORTON, MICHAEL A
MCCONOUGHEY, GREGORY
CHAPMAN, JAMES R
BROUWER, BENJAMIN R
SUWINSKI, MICHAEL J
SPERRY, ROGER

NAGY, ALEXANDER E
GSCHIEL, TOM

SMITH, RICHARD S
ROGERS, JAMES D
CIHAK, JAMES T

OAKES, DAVID R
CINTRON, WILSON
SPIKER, CHARLES
NORITSKY, LANE M
GAUDER, FRANK W
HOULIS, TREVOR
MCCULLOUGH, PHILIP R
GREGORY, JOHN W
MCDONALD, ROBERT C
WILSON, PAUL M
PATERSON, GARY
VIAMONTE, JOSEPH
WOODWORTH, WILLIAM E
ROTONDO, JOSHUAJ
HALVORSEN, TIMOTHY L
SPOMAR, JOHN P
BALLMANN, EUGENE
JOZEFOV, MICHAEL A
VICARS, KEITHW
MILITELLO, PETER
DWORAK, JOHN H
SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL
PORTMAN, MATT
THEROUX, PAUL E
BADONI, PAULA
MCLEAR, ROBERT E
HARSHBERGER, STEPHEN D
KEEFE, AMBROSIA
BAATZ, JOHN

TURNER, JACK
JUSHCHYSHYN, ALEXANDER J
FELBER, PHILIP A
SAMELAK, STEVEN
BRUCE, JOHN L
PORTMAN, JAMES H
JONES, SUSAN L
BESCH, MICHAEL C
ROTONDO, KEN
DEMPSEY, JAMES R

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed
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Competitor Ranking

318.
319.

78 - 1

68

MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

National Match Course - CF Revolver

5316 - SNYDERMAN, MAXWELL
6085 - VANBUSKIRK, WILLIAM C

Complete Competitor Ranking
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5389 -
5096 -
5235 -
1787 -
5845 -
5650 -
5075 -
5777 -
5959 -
5014 -
5266 -
6034 -
1699 -
5161 -
5489 -
5913 -
5430 -
6098 -
5793 -
5691 -
5460 -
1802 -
5782 -
5415 -
5222 -
5617 -
1739 -
5052 -
5004 -
6067 -
5341 -
6021 -
5432 -
5342 -
5369 -
5814 -
5040 -
5265 -
5839 -
5088 -
5322 -
5399 -
1703 -
5849 -
5865 -
5968 -
5182 -
1733 -
5083 -
5899 -

LANGE, DAVID

LENARDSON, JAMES R

GOOD, JIM

MSG MANGO, ROBERT, USA RES
SCPO REED, BRIAN E, NAVY REG
HAYS, CHARLES N

VACURA, KEVIN J

PARRISH, PAUL E

GIBBONS, STEVEN

LE, KHANG

KANG, RICHARD

BELLIPANNI, ANTHONY B

PFC HUDOCK, CHRISTOPHER P, USA REG
FLEMING, CHRIS A

MILEN, MICHAEL

GLENN, DAVE S

FLEMING, WESLEY R

HALL, JAMES

HARTL, GUS

KEEFE, M P

REID, RALPH A

HALES, JR., DEWEY T

SHUE, JONATHAN E

SCHOTLAND, JEFFREY C

KREIMER, MARK

CLARK, LARRY

SSGT JENKS IIl, LEIGH R., USAF N/G
YOUNG, TIMOTHY C

SETTLE, ROBERT L
KILLINGSWORTH, CDR USN RET STEVEN
PECK, JAMES

OBENOUR, BRENT J

ABRAHAM, GREG

PAULEY, RD

DILLEY, MARVIN E

GILMORE, KELLEY

KOPSTEIN, ADAM

RAGSDALE, JACK

KOLESAR, ROBERT

FRANCIS, JOHN G

PETERSON, GARY P

ALLEN, THOMAS O

SSG MARKOWSKI, GREG , USA REG
RUSSELL, HARRY E

FARLEY, JOHN L

KEYSER, BRIAN A

LUCAS, MICHAEL T

PO1 PETROTTO, CHARLES, USCG REG
WILLATS, THOMAS

FORD, JERRY K

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

319 - Entries

GS

GS

GS

)



MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

National Match Course - CF Revolver

Complete Competitor Ranking

51. 257 - 6 5218 - GALLO, ANTHONY P

52. 257 - 5 6079 - STROHM, KENNETH F

53. 257 - 5 1715 - BROWN, ROBERT L

54. 257 - 4 5149 - LUMA, MICHAEL A

55. 257 - 3 6101 - DARRIGAN, JOHN

56. 257 - 3 5098 - MITCHELL, SCOTT P

57. 257 - 3 5440 - HOBART-FLEMING, KIMBERLY w
58. 257 - 2 5039 - METCALFE, TIM

59. 257 - 2 5041 - STYNER, PAUL

60. 256 - 6 5993 - MAJ BOURNE, THOMAS E, USARES

61. 256 - 5 5883 - ZUCCALA, DOMINIC R

62. 256 - 4 5905 - STEN, RICHARD W

63. 256 - 3 5409 - GRUVER, DAVID A

64. 256 - 3 5127 - AUTIELLO, ANTHONY

65. 256 - 2 1722 - SMSG ALTMEYER, EDWARD , USAF N/G

66. 256 - 2 5352 - CAMPBELL, EARLH GS
67. 255 - 6 5063 - JARVIS, FRED

68. 255 - 6 5175 - DAVIS, HURDIS T

69. 255 - 4 6127 - TOLER LTC (RET), ALAN G

70. 255 - 3 5371 - SAVINO, FRANK

71. 255 - 3 5537 - CARFANGIA, ROGER

72. 255 - 2 5350 - SCHNEIDER, AL

73. 255 - 2 5027 - LABBE, TERRY L

74. 254 - 3 5462 - BROMBERGER, JEFFREY L

75. 254 5327 - HOLT, CHUCK M

76. 253 - 6 5778 - VANDEWEGHE, MATTHEW

7. 253 - 4 5357 - BENTLEY,HM

78. 253 - 3 5433 - DICKINSON, ROGER L

79. 253 - 2 5840 - CELIA, GINO

80. 253 - 1 5100 - O'DONNELL, JOHN A

81. 252 - 4 5311 - LLOYD, JEFFREY s
82. 252 - 4 5264 - MARTINDALE, BRUCE C

83. 252 - 4 5225 - MURPHY, WILLIAM J s
84. 252 - 2 5760 - KITTRELL, JERRY R GS
85. 252 -1 5279 - BERTRAND, PAUL F GS
86. 252 5754 - ZUBER, THOMAS s
87. 251 - 7 5410 - CARTER, TEDW

88. 251 - 6 5767 - PARKER, GREGG R s
89. 251 - 5 5960 - CWO GRACE, LAWRENCE , USAN/G

90. 251 - 3 5359 - NELSON, BOB

91. 251 - 3 5032 - SILVA, TONY G s
92. 251 - 2 5811 - MSG BEATTY, ANTON G, USMC REG

93. 251 - 2 6128 - WEBER, THEODORE J

94, 251 - 2 5073 - TABALUS, RON GS
95. 251 5790 - DEMICK, SCOTT D

96. 250 - 4 5105 - MCKEAN, MARK J

97. 250 - 3 5167 - JACKSON, ROBERT

98. 250 - 2 5525 - FINLAY, KENT

99. 250 5578 - OUELLETTE, MARK A

100. 249 - 3 5465 - BAGESSE, ROBIN s
101. 249 - 2 5947 - HARRISON, ELWOOD F GS
102. 249 - 1 5942 - HURT, DWAINE

103. 248 - 6 5026 - LALANCETTE, PAULJ

104. 248 - 4 5772 - BEKEBREDE, RONALD

105. 247 - 4 5065 - PRICE, STEPHEN

106. 247 - 3 5290 - MICELI, CHRISTOPHER c
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MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

National Match Course - CF Revolver

Complete Competitor Ranking

107. 247 - 3 1679 - COL KITCHENS, GREGORY H, USMC RES

108. 247 - 2 5364 - MAURER, RYAN L

109. 246 - 5 5765 - TOMAC, RANDY L

110. 246 - 3 5285 - HOLMES, DONALD G

111. 246 - 3 5016 - HIRASUNA, STEPHEN

112. 246 - 3 5441 - SCHAFFER, ERIC P

113. 246 - 1 5045 - GRENO, MICHAEL A GS
114. 246 5964 - SMITH, STEPHEN O

115. 245 - 6 1730 - MAJ GRIMM, AARON L., USA N/G

116. 245 - 1 5037 - HERRIN, ERIC

117. 244 - 2 5306 - GEMMILL, JOHN W GS
118. 244 - 2 6008 - STANIEK, SHANE

119. 244 - 1 1682 - SGT RHIEL, CLARK J, USMC RES

120. 244 - 1 5526 - MARINO, ANTHONY P

121. 244 5086 - MEYERS, PHILLIP

122, 244 6009 - STAMPER, WILLIAM

123. 243 - 5 5277 - GRACE, DAVID H

124, 243 - 4 5394 - MILLER, SAMUEL R

125. 243 - 3 5249 - BAUGHMAN, RICHARD E s
126. 243 - 3 6137 - BRONG, ANTHONY J

127. 243 - 2 5663 - MESSERSCHMIDT, ROBERT

128. 243 - 2 5268 - ARNOLD, JOE s
129. 243 - 2 5590 - FONTAINE, DAVID A

130. 242 - 2 5354 - SPIKER, ALLEN

131. 242 - 2 5392 - REICHENBECHER, VERNON s
132. 241 - 3 5604 - LEWIS, DUANE GS
133. 241 - 2 5055 - INGBER, AL GS
134. 241 - 2 5447 - MCCASKILL, ISAAC C s
135. 241 - 1 5379 - DUTTON, WILLIAM C

136. 241 - 1 5006 - DICKERSON, LATEIF

137. 241 5288 - TENNEY, VERNON s
138. 241 6071 - CDR MARVELL, JONATHAN , NAVY REG

139. 240 - 5 5047 - DIPIETRO, TOM K

140. 240 - 3 5565 - CASE, ROBERT L

141. 240 - 2 5944 - STOCKMAN, DAVID V

142. 240 - 1 5174 - DOBSON, WILLIAM J GS
143. 240 - 1 5586 - BENDEN, CHRISTOPHER

144. 239 - 4 1803 - TALBOTT, ALAN

145. 239 - 3 5099 - MARRIOTT, KEVIN s
146. 239 - 3 5312 - ADAMS, JACK

147. 239 - 2 1809 - SFC GERHARDT, RUSSELL V, USA N/G

148. 239 - 2 1727 - SSG COGGSHALL, JOHN, USA N/G

149. 239 - 2 5768 - WEHRMANN, SCOTT

150. 239 - 1 5275 - WELCH, STEVEN

151. 239 - 1 5335 - PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN

152. 239 5013 - ZALUD, MELVIN W

153. 238 - 2 5130 - MAKSOUT, RONALD S

154. 238 - 2 5417 - KRIEK, DENNIS

155. 238 - 2 5332 - POWER, JEFFREY R

156. 238 - 1 5941 - ANDREWS, JEFFREY E s
157. 238 - 1 5180 - JENKINS, MARK

158. 238 5773 - FULTZ, ROBERT J s
159. 238 5853 - BRATTON, GEORGE A s
160. 238 5407 - BUESING, KEITH s
161. 237 - 2 5112 - ADAMS, PETER S s
162. 237 - 2 5278 - KOVACH, ROBERT
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MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

National Match Course - CF Revolver

Complete Competitor Ranking
163. 237 5949 - HILL, JAN M

164. 236 - 5 5074 - BERMAN, GARY L

165. 236 - 4 5079 - STEINBRECHER, RON

166. 236 - 3 5154 - ALBERS, MICHAEL H

167. 236 - 1 5988 - SSG BEAUREGARD, BRUCE C, USA N/G
168. 235 - 3 5826 - WANGEL, MARC

169. 235 - 2 5436 - WASILNAK, MARC

170. 234 - 4 5837 - MSG YOUNG, RALPH E, USA N/G
171. 234 - 2 5716 - LINDSLEY, MARK H

172. 234 - 2 5672 - KILMER, JOHN P

173. 234 - 2 6041 - SSG PRINCE, MARK A, USAN/G
174. 234 -1 5474 - SOKLASKI, MICHAEL G

175. 234 -1 1725 - SPC PENA, NESTOR , USAN/G
176. 233 - 6 5758 - SIROIS, RICHARD J

177. 233 - 2 5200 - VERNON, MICHAEL R

178. 233 5028 - TAKATA, RUSSELL S

179. 232 - 3 5388 - PANE, DONALD N
180. 232 - 3 5192 - WALL, CHARLES
181. 232 - 2 5395 - CLAY, TIMOTHY C
182. 231 - 3 5375 - HOGLE, DANE

183. 231 - 3 5827 - STEPP, TRENT M
184. 230 - 3 5372 - CUE, NICK

185. 230 - 2 5280 - LAURIN, MARK J
186. 230 - 2 5491 - MORMAN, JAMES A
187. 229 - 2 5490 - ROY, TODD C

188. 229 - 2 1667 - BRUCE, SCOTT M
189. 229 - 2 5676 - HARRIS, WAYNE W
190. 229 - 2 5046 - BARILLO, DAVID
191. 229 - 1 5425 - PO1 CHAVEZ, MARCO , NAVY REG
192. 229 - 1 5810 - RASCH, CHARLES
193. 229 - 1 5339 - FRIDLEY, ROBERT A

194. 229 5457 - HERING, TRENTON

195. 228 - 2 5009 - WEBER, JOEL F

196. 228 - 1 5240 - EKBLAD, JEFF S

197. 227 - 3 6107 - SFC KEENOM, DAVID , USA N/G
198. 227 - 2 5431 - FLEMING, DONALD L

199. 226 - 2 5223 - WOJCOSKI, STANLEY

200. 226 - 2 6061 - BUTRICK, MATTHEW

201. 226 - 1 5398 - HUEHN, JEFF

202. 226 - 1 5214 - SCHNECK, DAVID

203. 226 5244 - GEISLER, RICHARD W

204. 225 - 3 5053 - KOZLOWSKI, MAX F
205. 225 - 2 5627 - WOLVERTON, ROBERT
206. 225 - 2 6043 - RATLEDGE, THOMAS L
207. 225 -1 5102 - NASS, DAVID T

208. 224 - 3 5318 - OHM, GARY

209. 224 - 2 5358 - BAN, GEORGE

210. 224 -1 5236 - TONEFF, STEVE N

211. 224 5206 - COLVIN, DAVID G

212. 224 5896 - CLOSE, STEPHEN M
213. 223 - 3 5365 - ROBINSON, JOE D

214. 223 - 2 6084 - VANBUSKIRK, ROGER E
215. 223 - 2 5577 - ESPOSITO, ANDREW
216. 223 5090 - GOODMAN, MARK E
217. 222 - 2 5458 - DEDIER, STEVE T

218. 222 - 2 5334 - NORRIS, JOHN

GS

GS

GS
GS
GS

GS

GS
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MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

National Match Course - CF Revolver

Complete Competitor Ranking

219. 222 5459 - GODBEY, ALAN L

220. 222 5401 - HENSCHEL, ROBERT R s

221. 222 5411 - CARTER, SUE w
222. 221 - 2 5885 - CALVE, CLARKJ GS
223. 221 -1 5948 - MARRIOTT, BRENT C

224, 221 -1 5148 - LOSER, STEPHEN T

225. 221 -1 5138 - WILSON, RALPHA s

226. 221 5575 - WOLFLICK, RONALD B

227. 220 - 3 5703 - HILE, THOMAS E

228. 220 - 2 5594 - SODEN, KENNETH R

229. 218 - 1 5515 - PERRY, CHRIS

230. 217 - 2 5427 - RIDER, LARRY s

231. 214 - 1 5789 - DEMICK, JAIME E w
232. 213 - 1 5231 - EMANUELE, JOSEPH

233. 213 - 1 5199 - VINCENT, MICHAEL J

234. 212 - 1 5664 - HERRIN, JON

235. 211 - 2 5443 - HOWIE, DAVID E

236. 211 - 2 5181 - GATES, RICHARD GS
237. 211 - 2 5393 - COLWELL, MICHAEL

238. 211 -1 5744 - BOWERS, GUY R

239. 211 -1 5003 - BERMAN, EUGENE

240. 211 5178 - BOGATH, RICHARD

241. 210 5246 - MCKENZIE, DON L

242, 209 - 2 5444 - SCHIRADO, ALLEN

243. 209 - 2 5709 - KELLY, WARREN W GS
244, 209 - 2 5213 - BRYGIDER, MICHAEL

245, 209 - 1 5801 - STRIFFLER, PAULJ GS
246. 209 - 1 5507 - SHAUVER, STEVEN M

247. 209 5145 - RESCINITI, JOHN D s

248. 208 - 1 5069 - MAIER, HENRY GS
249. 208 - 1 5546 - LCDR ALLEN, DAVID L, NAVY RES s

250. 207 - 2 5038 - HALL, DOUGLAS J

251. 207 5374 - SUMMERS, KENDALL J

252. 207 5185 - VERHASSELT, BOB s

253. 206 - 4 5196 - KENAWELL, DOUGLAS W

254, 206 - 2 5623 - WEIRICH, RANDY L

255. 205 5794 - BURRIDGE, HARRY GS
256. 205 5238 - WALDRON, FRANKLIN D s

257. 204 - 3 5064 - DOWELL, JOHN s

258. 204 - 2 5129 - PATTEL, SUSAN M w
259. 204 - 1 5383 - MATHIS, DAVID s

260. 204 5237 - SNYDERMAN, MANUEL

261. 203 - 1 5796 - PASQUINO, LOUIS M s

262. 201 - 2 5111 - KLECKA, ALBERT C GS
263. 201 - 1 1720 - MAJ PAGE, DWAYNE K, USA N/G

264. 200 - 2 5898 - GAYKAN, STEPHEN A GS
265. 200 - 1 5356 - SCHILZ, RICH G

266. 199 - 2 5042 - MICHEL, FREDERICK W GS
267. 199 - 1 5001 - HALE, JERRY R GS
268. 199 5456 - NORTON, MICHAELA

269. 199 5785 - MCCONOUGHEY, GREGORY

270. 198 - 1 5123 - CHAPMAN, JAMES R s

271. 197 - 2 5367 - BROUWER, BENJAMIN R

272. 197 - 2 5204 - SUWINSKI, MICHAEL J

273. 197 6004 - SPERRY, ROGER s

274. 196 5373 - NAGY, ALEXANDER E GS
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MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

National Match Course - CF Revolver

Complete Competitor Ranking

275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294,
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311
312
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.

195
195

194 - 1

194

193 - 1

193

192 - 1
192 - 1

190

189 - 2
188 - 1

188

185 - 2

185

182 - 3

182

181 - 2

180
180
174

170 - 2
170 - 1

167

166 - 1
165 - 1

164
161
160
155
155

152 - 2

148
147

144 - 1

144
134
127
113
113
111 - 1
109
9 -1
82 -1
78 -1
68

5817 -
5607 -
5715 -
5208 -
5310 -
5659 -
6018 -
5139 -
5400 -
6042 -
5771 -
5413 -
52083 -
6144 -
52609 -
5730 -
5382 -
5405 -
6155 -
5505 -
5611 -
1734 -
5147 -
5979 -
5595 -
5289 -
5762 -
5256 -
5424 -
5517 -
1766 -
5692 -
5221 -
5923 -
5376 -
5501 -
5418 -
1668 -
5146 -
5210 -
5966 -
5406 -
1666 -
5316 -
6085 -

GSCHIEL, TOM

SMITH, RICHARD S
ROGERS, JAMES D
CIHAK, JAMES T

OAKES, DAVID R
CINTRON, WILSON
SPIKER, CHARLES
NORITSKY, LANE M
GAUDER, FRANK W
HOULIS, TREVOR
MCCULLOUGH, PHILIP R
GREGORY, JOHN W
MCDONALD, ROBERT C
WILSON, PAUL M
PATERSON, GARY
VIAMONTE, JOSEPH
WOODWORTH, WILLIAM E
ROTONDO, JOSHUA J
HALVORSEN, TIMOTHY L
SPOMAR, JOHN P
BALLMANN, EUGENE
JOZEFOV, MICHAEL A
VICARS, KEITHW
MILITELLO, PETER
DWORAK, JOHN H
SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL
PORTMAN, MATT
THEROUX, PAUL E
BADONI, PAULA
MCLEAR, ROBERT E
HARSHBERGER, STEPHEN D
KEEFE, AMBROSIA
BAATZ, JOHN

TURNER, JACK
JUSHCHYSHYN, ALEXANDER J
FELBER, PHILIP A
SAMELAK, STEVEN
BRUCE, JOHN L
PORTMAN, JAMES H
JONES, SUSAN L
BESCH, MICHAEL C
ROTONDO, KEN
DEMPSEY, JAMES R
SNYDERMAN, MAXWELL
VANBUSKIRK, WILLIAM C
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